
Injection Molding
(BMEGEPTAGE2)

no1 no2 re1 re2 no deadline delay score score mark

40 30 40 30 - 12. 1. day 30 100

1 ***S9G 25,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 27,0 78,0 4

2 ***QKY 20,0 28,5 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 25,0 73,5 4

3 ***C1K 34,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0 0 0,0 64,0 NT

4 ***Z9F 25,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 25,0 76,0 4

5 ***EK1 27,0 25,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 28,0 80,0 4

6 ***L7C 31,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 24,0 81,0 4

7 ***6M6 30,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 21,0 77,0 4

8 ***FB3 33,0 29,5 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 29,0 91,5 5

9 ***P54 26,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 28,0 80,0 4

10 ***75I 35,0 27,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 25,0 87,0 5

11 ***TOG 5,0 28,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 24,0 57,0 1

12 ***EX0 9,0 29,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 26,0 64,0 1

13 ***Y45 2,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0 0 0,0 19,0 NT

14 ***0X5 39,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 24,0 93,0 5

15 ***K27 25,0 29,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 24,0 78,0 4

16 ***MD3 21,0 27,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 28,0 76,0 4

17 ***0JK 30,0 29,5 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 23,0 82,5 4

18 ***W93 22,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 24,0 66,0 3

19 ***KMQ 25,0 26,5 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 24,0 75,5 4

20 ***ZIG 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 26,0 54,0 NT

21 ***04E 34,0 27,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 27,0 88,0 5

22 ***YO6 29,0 24,5 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 24,0 77,5 4

23 ***GYN 32,0 29,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 24,0 85,0 5

24 ***3S8 32,0 25,5 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 28,0 85,5 5

25 ***HL3 25,0 31,0 0,0 0,0 0 12. 1. 0 24,0 80,0 4
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